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Event 52f: Para Pursuit  MC5 Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 166 Mathew GRAY (WA) catch
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.332 22.332 (1)
Lap 2 16.970 39.303 (1)
Lap 3 17.405 56.709 (2)
Lap 4 17.820 1:14.529 (2)
Lap 5 17.796 1:32.325 (2)
Lap 6 17.685 1:50.010 (1)
Lap 7 36.663 2:26.674 (1)
Lap 8 18.859 2:45.533 (1)
Lap 9 18.766 3:04.299 (1)

Lap 11 18.570 3:22.870 (1)
Lap 12 18.661 3:41.531 (1)
Lap 13 18.516 4:00.048 (1)

2. 171 Korey BODDINGTON (University of Queensland CC) caught
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.941 22.941 (2)
Lap 2 16.979 39.920 (2)
Lap 3 16.766 56.686 (1)
Lap 4 17.215 1:13.902 (1)
Lap 5 17.946 1:31.848 (1)
Lap 6 18.378 1:50.227 (2)
Lap 7 38.028 2:28.255 (2)
Lap 8 20.302 2:48.558 (2)
Lap 9 20.905 3:09.463 (2)

Lap 11 21.057 3:30.521 (2)
Lap 12 20.504 3:51.025 (2)
Lap 13 9.022 4:00.048 (2)


